WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
TWO STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
WORLD CLASS ENGINEERING
Continued development has increased efficiency
by more than 20% over earlier models
• Two-Stage air end design for high flow rate and low
  power consumption

• Laminar flow inlet valve results in lower
 pressure drop through the intake,
 increasing output and saving energy
DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL
Monitors & Controls Key Compressor
Functions
• Protects compressor in the event of a
 fault
• Provides service required alert
• Sequencing of up to 16 compressors
• External monitoring via RS 485 interface
• WYE Delta starter is standard on all
  models
• MODBUS capability
KRSP2 SERIES VARIABLE SPEED
 KRSP2-30 30 22 162 4.59 151 4.28 131 3.71 70 1676 761 72x39x51 1829x991x1295
 KRSP2-50 50 37 282 7.99 263 7.45 219 6.20 71 2337 1061 82x46x54 2083x1168x1372
 KRSP2-75 75 55 411 11.64 391 11.07 347 9.83 72 4012 1821 90x56x68 2286x1422x1727
 KRSP2-100 100 75 563 15.94 547 15.49 465 13.17 72 5880 2670 98x60x72 2489x1524x1829
 KRSP2-125 125 90 675 19.11 620 17.56 553 15.66 72 8898 4040 107x67x75 2718x1702x1905
 KRSP2-150 150 110 856 24.24 786 22.26 704 19.94 73 10870 4935 127x77x82 3226x1956x2083
 KRSP2-200 200 150 1121 31.74 1028 29.11 921 26.08 76 11211 5090 127x77x82 3226x1956x2083
 KRSP2-250 250 190 1450 41.06 1339 37.92 1182 33.47 77 13511 6134 140x77x92 3356x1956x2337
 KRSP2-300 300 220 1790 50.69 1641 46.47 1490 42.19 78 13986 6350 140x77x92 3356x1956x2337
 KRSP2-350 350 250 2068 58.56 1896 53.69 1723 48.79 80 19997 9079 148x90x94 3759x2286x2388
 KRSP2-400 400 300 2360 66.83 2179 61.70 1998 56.58 82 19994 9077 162x93x93 4115x2362x2362
 KRSP2-450 450 335 2652 75.10 2410 68.24 2158 61.11 82 20258 9197 162x93x93 4115x2362x2362
 KRSP2-500 500 375 2947 83.45 2762 78.21 2588 73.29 82 21602 9807 162x93x103 4115x2362x2616
 KRSP2-600 600 450 3434 97.24 3169 89.74 2987 84.58 84 22236 10095 162x93x103 4115x2362x2616
  MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/min) SOUND WEIGHT  DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
  HP kW 100 psi 7 bar  125 psi 8.6 bar 150 psi 10 bar   dBA lbs ks in mm
KRSP2 VSD combines a robust power platform with a state-of-the-art
control scheme